
Crystal Reports Company

No Sales Activity Report

Cutoff Date  - 12/31/2004

CustomerID Customer / Contact Phone Number Fax Number eMail_Address Last Inv Date Last Inv Amt

ARMSTRONG Armstrong Consulting 770-555-8824 770-555-8825 earmstrong@sample.peachtree.com

Emily Armstrong 2300 Club Drive

Norcross GA 30093

09/01/2004  2,915.00

CHAPMAN-MURPHY Chapman-Murphy Law Offices 770-555-8858 770-555-8859 fchapman@sample.peachtree.com

Felecia Chapman 12554 Lawrenceville Hwy.

Lilburn GA 30095-1120

12/09/2004  1,775.00

COMMON-01 Common Heathcare Center 770-555-4128 770-555-4129 ncommon@sample.peachtree.com

Natasha Common, M.D. 2300 Club Drive

Norcross GA 30093

12/30/1899  0.00

CUNNINGHAM-01 Cunningham Construction 770-555-1147 770-555-1148 bcunningham@sample.peachtree.com

Betty Cunningham 4785 Satellite Road

Duluth GA 30093

12/30/1899  0.00

DASHEVSKAYA Dashevskaya Business Systems 770-555-9988 770-555-9989 mdashevskaya@sample.peachtree.com

McKenzie Dashevskaya 1448 Steve Reynolds Blvd.

Norcross GA 30093

09/22/2004  2,755.79

ERTLEY-01 Ertley Bulldog Sports 770-555-6660 770-555-6661 lertley@sample.peachtree.com

Lee Ertley 4558 Pleasant Hill Road

Duluth GA 30092

01/15/2004  275.58

FOSTER-01 Foster Consulting Technologies 770-555-4153 770-555-4154 kfoster@sample.peachtree.com

Kyle Foster 1492 Indian Trail

Norcross GA 30093

03/23/2004  5,000.00

FREEMAN-01 Freeman Enterprises 770-555-8967 770-555-8968 dfreeman@sample.peachtree.com

Darlene Freeman 9845 Willow Trail Dr

Norcross GA 30093

12/30/1899  0.00

GORCZYCA-01 Gorczyca Pest Control 770-555-0014 770-555-0015 Kgorczyca@sample.peachtree.com

Kathryn Gorczyca 4318 Simms Road

Norcross GA 30093

12/30/1899  0.00

HENSLEY-01 Hensley Park Apartments 404-555-2025 404-555-2026 jhensley@sample.peachtree.com

Jacob Hensley 15560 Harrison Road

Atlanta GA 30344

03/16/2004  287.93

HOLT-01 Holt Properties, Inc. 770-555-9927 770-555-9928 jholt@sample.peachtree.com

Jamie Holt 1577 Johnson Ferry Road

Marietta GA 30062

12/30/1899  0.00

KENT-01 Kent Publishing 770-555-4469 770-555-4470 kkent@sample.peachtree.com

Kevin Kent 1969 Fort Solitude Circle

Centerville GA 31028

12/30/1899  0.00
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MACKAY-01 Mackay Construction 404-555-4225 404-555-4226 nmackay@sample.peachtree.com

Nicole Mackay 4556 Piedmont Road

Atlanta GA 30344

12/30/1899  0.00

MASON-01 Mason Office Park 770-555-3311 770-555-3312 tmason@sample.peachtree.com

Troy Mason 4501 Peachtree Industrial

Chamblee GA 30329

12/30/1899  0.00

MILLS-01 Mills Country Club 770-555-6948 770-555-6949 smills@sample.bcs.com

Sam Mills 1 Howell Walk

Duluth GA 30096

12/30/1899  0.00

PCO-01 PCO Consulting Services, Inc. 954-961-0600 sales@pcosupport.com

5555 Hollywood Blvd.

Hollywood FL 33021

10/15/2004  50.00

PEARCE-01 DP Inc. 770-555-3765 770-555-3766 dpearce@sample.peachtree.com

David Pearce 313 Abbots Bridge Road

Norcross GA 30093

12/30/1899  0.00

RETAIL-01 Retail (Cash) Sales

Walk-in Customers

FL

12/30/1899  0.00

ROBINSON-01 Robinson Learning Centers 770-555-6178 770-555-6179 srobinson@sample.peachtree.com

Sabrina Robinson 573 Crestview Lane

Norcross GA 30092

12/30/1899  0.00

ROZEA-01 Rozea University 404-555-7202 404-555-7203 krozea@sample.peachtree.com

Kelly Rozea 4444 Peachtree Road NE

Atlanta GA 30333

12/30/1899  0.00

SECHLER-01 Sechler Securities 770-555-3524 770-555-3525 www.tsechler@sample.peachtree.com

Troy Sechler 9826 Brownsville Road

Duluth GA 30092

12/30/1899  0.00

SEIBEL-01 Seibel Rentals 404-555-2246 404-555-2247 mseibel@sample.peachtree.com

Mason Seibel 1505 Ponce De Leon

Decatur GA 30311

12/30/1899  0.00

SHI-01 Shi Studios 770-555-1684 770-555-1685 rshi@sample.peachtree.com

Regina Shi 8520 Ronald Reagan Pkwy

Norcross GA 30093

12/30/1899  0.00

SMITH-01 Smith Furniture 404-555-7791 404-555-7792 msmith@sample.bcs.com

Melissa Smith 5432 Peachtree Road

Atlanta GA 30025

12/30/1899  0.00
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SNOW-01 Snow Interior Design 770-555-1005 770-555-1006 csnow@sample.peachtree.com

Catherine Snow 1890 Singleton Road

Norcross GA 30093

12/30/1899  0.00

STEVENS-01 Stevens Leasing, Inc. 770-555-8848 770-555-8849 mstevens@sample.peachtree.com

Marsha Stevens 13554 Lawrenceville Hwy.

Lilburn GA 30095-1120

12/30/1899  0.00

TACOMAX-01 Taco Max 770-555-7388 770-555-7389 laaron@sample.peachtree.com

Laney Aaron 3545 The Experience Boulevard

Duluth GA 30029

12/30/1899  0.00

THURMAN-01 Thurman Golf Course Design 770-555-4029 770-555-4030 bthurman@sample.peachtree.com

Brian Thurman 3501 Northside Drive

Atlanta GA 30333

12/30/1899  0.00

TIDMORE-01 Tidmore Real Estate 770-555-6488 770-555-6489 wtidmore@sample.peachtree.com

Wade Tidmore 4555 Indian Lake Lane

Marietta GA 30069

12/30/1899  0.00

TRENTA-01 Trenta Bank and Trust 770-555-3994 770-555-3995 btrenta@sample.peachtree.com

Barton Trenta 76 Myrtle Street

Atlanta GA 30319

12/30/1899  0.00

WILLIAMSON-01 Williamson Industries 770-555-8882 770-555-8883 cwilliamson@sample.peachtree.com

Cindy Williamson 4552 Peachtree Industrial Blvd

Chamblee GA 30329

12/30/1899  0.00

pb1072 Publix 12/30/1899  0.00


